Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.29
1:21.61
1:25.84
1:26.06
1:28.37
1:28.63
1:35.00
1:35.46
1:35.46
1:37.50
1:41.90
1:46.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.29
1:21.61
1:28.37
1:26.06
1:28.63
1:25.84
1:35.00
1:35.46
1:37.50
1:35.46

1:41.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
446
383
380
351
348
282
278
278
261
229
198

WA Pts

451
446
351
380
348
383
282
278
261
278
229

Round

Round

F

Date

08/12/18
18/11/18
29/10/16
07/10/17
16/12/17
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25/10/15
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Date
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18/11/18
16/12/17
07/10/17
24/09/17
29/10/16
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter October Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Somerset ASA County Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Exeter October Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships

Venue

Crawley
Bristol
Millfield
Plymouth
Stowmarket
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Horsham
Millfield
Brighton
Burgess Hill

Margate

Venue

Crawley
Bristol
Stowmarket
Plymouth
Burgess Hill
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Brighton
Horsham

Burgess Hill

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Club Swam Under

Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Mid Sussex
Mid Sussex

Mid Sussex

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:46.88 198 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate 3
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