Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heidi Denyer - (1104234) - Wells Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.29	451	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Crawley	Mid Sussex	3
1:21.61	446	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Millfield	2
1:25.84	383	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:26.06	380	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	2
1:28.37	351	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Millfield	3
1:28.63	348	F	24/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:35.00	282	F	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:35.46	278	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
1:35.46	278	Н	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:37.50	261	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
1:41.90	229	F	20/06/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:46.88	198	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.29	451	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018	Crawley	Mid Sussex	3
1:21.61	446	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Millfield	2
1:28.37	351	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Millfield	3
1:26.06	380	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Millfield	2
1:28.63	348	F	24/09/17	Mid Sussex Marlins 2017 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
1:25.84	383	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:35.00	282	F	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:35.46	278	Н	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
1:37.50	261	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	Mid Sussex	3
1:35.46	278	F	25/10/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Mid Sussex	2
1:41.90 opyright 2024	229 4	F	20/06/15	Mid Sussex Marlins 2015 Club Championships	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM

19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

198 H 1:46.88 Margate

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024